

SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY, JYOTI VIHAR, BURLA SAMBALPUR (ODISHA) - 768019

No. 2069 / Synd.

Date: 09/04/2023

NOTIFICATION

This is for information of all Syndicate Members and Members of Academic Council of Sambalpur University that the lunch has been arranged in the University Guest House. Hence all are intimated to assemble in the University Guest house on Dt.12.04.2023 for having their lunch after 32nd Convocation-2022 is over.

By order of Vice-Chancellor

Registrar 9 14 123

Memo No. 2020 / Synd.

Date: 09104/2023

- 1. All Members of the Syndicate/ All Members of the Academic Council, Sambalpur University For information.
- 2. Chairman, PG Council/Warden, P.G.Hostels/ Director, Distance Education/ Director, HRDC/ Director, SUIIT/Principal, L.R.Law College, Sambalpur/ Director, College Development Cell/System Manager, e-governance, Nodal Centre to upload this immediately for greater interest of the office./ All HODs, P.G. Departments, Sambalpur University/Medical Officer, Health Centre/ Cocoordinator, Private Examination Cell/ Programme Co-coordinator, NSS/Asst. Engineer/O.I.C, Guest House/All Officers/All Section Officers/ P.A. to Vice-Chancellor/P.A. to Registrar/P.A. to COF/Type Superintendents, Sambalpur University.

Registrate 14/23